Quick Start
User Manual
AVRouter 8x8
Routes up to 8 XVGA and Stereo Audio Sources
to 8 Remote Location at Distances up to 100 feet Away
Please visit smartavi.com for a expanded version of this manual.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AV08X08S  Routes 8 UXGA/component to 8 remote monitors
  Includes: [AV08X08, (PS5VDC 3A),CCRS23205MM,
  (SM-CSW)]
AV08X08AS UXGA/audio routes 8 UXGA/audio to 8 remote monitors
  Includes: [AV08X08A, (PS5VDC 3A), CCRS23205MM
   (SM-CSW)]
SmartAVI’s AV  Router 8x8 gives you the power to pull content from up to 8
separate computers and display it on up to 8 monitors individually or at the same
time.  As you will soon find, this dynamic hardware/software solution makes